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11/10/2020

10/19/2021

12/02/2021

01/10/2022

06/24/2022

07/06/2022

07/16/2022

08/28/2022

09/09/2022

10/11/2022

10/11/2022

10/25/2022

$50.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$4,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Greene, Marjorie

FPF Fire PC

TECO Energy, Inc.

Heritage MGA, LLC

DeSantis, Ricki

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc

Herf, Amy

Gulf Coast Conservatives

Amos, Warren

Florida Justice PC

Sodrel, Michael

North Okaloosa Medical
Center c/o Supply Chain
Services

2024 Lacey Ln

343 W. Madison St

702 N. Franklin St

2600 McCormick Dr, Ste 300

P.O Box 5064

700 Universe Blvd

8501 Gulf Blvd 11A

133 Harbor Dr S

4502 Stonebridge Road

218 S. Monroe St

10801 West Grandview Drive

PO Box 5006

Crestview, FL 32536

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33602

Clearwater, FL 33759

Navarre, FL 32566

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Navarre, FL 32566

Venice, FL 34285

Destin, FL 32541

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Columbus, IN 47201

Antioch, TN 37011

Homemaker

Political Committee

Energy

Insurance

Retired

Energy Company

Surgical Nurse

Political Committee

Physician

Political Committee

Medical Center

Transportation

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/27/2022

11/09/2022

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

06/30/2023

09/26/2023

12/11/2023

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

Manuel & Thompson, PA

Enterprise Holdings, Inc.
PAC

Wellpath

PSH of Okaloosa, LLC

Lexington National Insurance
Corporation

FTA PAC, Inc

HCA North Florida Division
and Good Government
Group PAC
A Stronger Florida

Gunster Law Firm

Enterprise Holdings, Inc.
PAC

Slide Insurance Holdings Inc

CEOMC Florida Inc

314 Magnolia Ave

600 Corporate Park Dr

3340 Perimeter Hill Drive

70 Ready Ave. N.W.

PO Box 6098

350 E College Ave

101 N. Monroe Street, Ste 801

2640-A Mitcham Drive

777 S. Flagler Dr, Ste 500 East

600 Corporate Park Dr

4221 W Boy Scout Blvd Suite 200

7300 Park St

Panama City, FL 32401

St Louis, MO 63105

Nashville, TN 37211

Fort Walton Beach, FL
32548

Lutherville, MD 21094

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

St Louis, MO 63105

Tampa, FL 33607

Seminole, FL 33777

Attorneys

Political Committee

Health Care

Property Management

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Law Firm

Political Committee

Management
Company

Insurance Company

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/22/2023

01/08/2024

05/30/2024

07/08/2024

07/17/2024

07/18/2024

07/29/2024

08/05/2024

08/06/2024

08/13/2024

08/15/2024

09/03/2024

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

The Southern Group of
Florida PC

Alliance For Honest
Government

Phillips Capital Partners Inc

Enterprise Holdings, Inc.
PAC

Associated Builders And
Contractors North Florida
PAC
Valiant Investment
Properties, LLC

White, Frank

21st Century Public Servant

Seminole Tribe of Florida -
Seminole Gaming

Title Insurance Through
Lawyers

Amscot Corporation

Madden, Ginger

P.O. Box 10570

PO Box 10329

42 Business Centre Dr Suite 101

600 Corporate Park Dr

1535 Killearn Center Blvd Suite
B-1

PO Box 1735

201 N Palafox St

115 E Park Avenue, Suite 1

One Seminole Way

527 East Park Avenue

600 N. Westshore Blvd, Ste 1200

1812 W Garden St

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Miramar Beach, FL 32550

St Louis, MO 63105

Tallahassee , FL 32309

Destin, FL 32540

Pensacola, FL 32502

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Hollywood, FL 33314

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33609

Pensacola, FL 32502

Political Committee

Political Committee

Investments

Political Committee

Political Committee

Property Investments

Attorney

Political Committee

Casino

Political Committee

Attorney

Financial Services

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/10/2024

09/17/2024

09/30/2024

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

10/15/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$400.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Metal Recycling Inc

The Southern Group of
Florida PC

FL Coalition For Safe
Communities

Dana, Pamela

Cotton & Gates

Enzor, Phyllis

Brannon , William

Seminole Tribe of Florida -
Seminole Gaming

Great Southern Restaurant
Group of Pensacola Inc

Powell Injury Law PA

Powell Injury Law

Powell & Swanick

1793 F.I.M Blvd

P.O. Box 10570

2055 NW Diamond Creek Way

200 Gulf Shore Dr Unit 323

3 Plew Ave

2269 West James Lee Blvd

975 Mar Walt Dr

One Seminole Way

P.O Box 710

602 S. Main St

602 S Main St

PO Box 400

Fort Walton Beach , FL
32547

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Jenson Beach, FL 34957

Destin, FL 32541

Shalimar , FL 32579

Crestview, FL 32536

Fort Walton Beach , FL
32547

Hollywood, FL 33314

Pensacola , FL 32591

Crestview, FL 32536

Crestview , FL 32536

Niceville, FL 32588

Metal Recycling

Political Committee

Political Committee

Charter Fishing

Law Firm

Retired

Attorney

Casino

Restaurant Hospitality

Law Firm

Attorneys

Law Firm

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check



Date Amount Contributor Address City / State / Zipcode Occupation Type

Date Updated PageContributions
Service and Honor 3/18/2026 5

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/23/2024

10/27/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/29/2024

$1,000.00

$150.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$3,000.00

$2,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

Michael V. McGrail, P.A.

Chesser, David

Simpson Law Firm, P.A.

Browning Law Firm

Siefker, Joseph  MD

John W Wesley PA

Palm Tree State Asset
Management LLC

T. Martin Knopes, P.A.

Herf, Amy

Florida Justice PC

Brandon O Stewart PA

Anchors, Smith, Grimsley

88 Eglin Pkwy E

122 Bayou Dr

1048 Mar Walt Dr

185 Brooks St SE

1032 Mar Walt Dr, Ste 100

88 Eglin Pkwy NE

P.O Box 755

PO Box 727

8501 Gulf Blvd 11A

218 S. Monroe St

215 North Main Street

909 Mar Walt Dr, Ste 1014

Ft Walton Beach, FL 32548

Niceville, FL 32578

Ft Walton Beach, FL 32547

Ft Walton Beach, FL 32548

Ft Walton Beach, FL 32547

Ft Walton Beach, FL 32548

Niceville , FL 32588

Crestview, FL 32536

Navarre, FL 32566

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Crestview, FL 32536

Ft Walton Beach, FL 32547

Attorney

Attorney

Attorneys

Law Firm

Physician

Attorney

Real Estate
Investments

Attorney

Surgical Nurse

Political Committee

Law Firm

Attorney

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/29/2024

10/30/2024

10/30/2024

10/30/2024

10/30/2024

10/31/2024

10/31/2024

10/31/2024

10/31/2024

10/31/2024

10/31/2024

11/02/2024

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$2,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Knopes, Timothy

Sodrel, Michael

LG Global Investments LLC

Fudpucker's Beachside Bar
& Grill of Destin LLC

GI Jade Tikibar And Bistro

Clary, Charles III

Liufau, James

Liufau, Dottie

Wood , Keith

Associated Industries For
Florida's Prosperity

Florida Surgical Alliance

Shallow Water Enterprises
Inc

6086 Dragonfly Way

10801 West Grandview Drive

38 Miracle Strip Pkwy SW

20001-A Emerald Coast Pkwy

38 Miracle Strip Pkwy SW

5474 Griffith Mill Rd

152 Indian Bayou Dr

152 Indian Bayou Dr.

119 Berger Pl NE

P.O Box 10085

1722 NW 80th Blvd Suite 90

323 Beal Pkwy NW

Crestview, FL 32536

Columbus, IN 47201

Fort Walton Beach , FL
32548

Destin , FL 32541

Fort Walton Beach , FL
32548

Baker, FL 32531

Destin, FL 32541

Destin, FL 32541

Fort Walton Beach , FL
32548

Tallahassee , FL 32302

Gainesville , FL 32606

Fort Walton Beach, FL
32548

Attorney

Transportation

Real Estate
Investments

Restaurant

Restaurant

Architect

Insurance Agent

Insurance

Realtor

Political Committee

Construction

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check



Date Amount Contributor Address City / State / Zipcode Occupation Type

Date Updated PageContributions
Service and Honor 3/18/2026 7

11/05/2024

11/08/2024

12/06/2024

01/20/2025

01/20/2025

02/17/2025

02/24/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

08/18/2025

$100.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Bisordi & Bisordi P.A.

AnchorsGordon PA

Gulf Coast Conservatives

Floridians Solving Problems

The Southern Group PC

FL Coalition For Safe
Communities

The Southern Group PC

Floridians Associated to
Insure Responsible Laws
(FAIRLAWS)
The Geo Group, Inc.

Alkermes, Inc

Randy Wise Homes Inc

Gheen, Andrea

20 Cherokee Rd

2113 Lewis Turner Blvd Suite 100

133 Harbor Dr S

2640A Mitchum Drive

PO Box 10570

2055 NW Diamond Creek Way

PO Box 10570

119 S Monroe Street Suite 202

4955 Technology Way

900 Winter Street

127 N. Partin Dr

1816 Toni St

Shalimar, FL 32579

Fort Walton Beach, FL
32547

Venice, FL 34285

Tallahassee , FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Jenson Beach, FL 34957

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Waltham, MA 02451

Niceville, FL 32578

Pensacola, FL 32504

Law Office

Law Office

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Rehabilitation
Services

Pharmaceuticals

Lobbyist

Builder

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/20/2025

10/20/2025

10/20/2025

10/20/2025

11/04/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

11/18/2025

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/09/2025

$3,000.00

$20,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$38.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

Floridians Associated to
Insure Responsible Laws
(FAIRLAWS)
The Southern Group PC

Ronald L Book, PA

Gentiva

Metz, Husband & Daughton
P.A

Florida Physical Therapy
Association PAC

Amscot Corporation

Florida Psychiatric Society
PAC

Ronald L Book, PA

Alkermes, Inc

The Home Depot Inc.
Political Action Committee

Thompson, Dale

119 S Monroe Street Suite 202

PO Box 10570

4000 Hollywood Blvd Ste 677S

PO Box 4060

119 South Monroe Street

800 N Calhoun St Suite 1A

600 N. Westshore Blvd, Ste 1200

521 E. Park Ave

4000 Hollywood Blvd Ste 677S

900 Winter Street

1155 F Street NW, Ste 400

13010 Ramblewood Trail

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Hollywood, FL 33021

Mooresville, NC 28117

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tampa, FL 33609

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Hollywood, FL 33021

Waltham, MA 02451

Washington, DC 20004

Bradenton, FL 34211

Political Committee

Political Committee

Law Firm

hospice group

Law Firm

Political Committee

Financial Services

Political Committee

Law Firm

Pharmaceuticals

Consultant

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/12/2025

12/12/2025

12/12/2025

12/16/2025

12/16/2025

01/07/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$4,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

Seminole Tribe of Florida -
Seminole Gaming

CCC

Pruitt, Kenneth Sr

Sunrise Consulting Group

FL Coalition For Safe
Communities

John Snyder for Florida

The Southern Group of
Florida PC

Florida Surgical Alliance

Sig Sauer Inc.

Shumaker Florida PC

Versaterm Public Safety US
Inc

The Geo Group, Inc.

One Seminole Way

2640-A Mitchum Drive

2835 Sherry Brook Lane

5957 Riviera Lane

2055 NW Diamond Creek Way

1103 Hays Street

P.O. Box 10570

1722 NW 80th Blvd Suite 90

72 Pease Blvd

610 S. Blvd

1 N MacDonald Ste 500

4955 Technology Way

Hollywood, FL 33314

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Lutz, FL 33559

New Port Richie, FL 34655

Jenson Beach, FL 34957

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Gainesville , FL 32606

Newington, NH 03801

Tampa, FL 33606

Mesa , AZ 85201

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Casino

Political Committee

Lobbyist

Government Relations

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Defense producer

Committee

Rehabilitation
Services

Public Safety
Solutions

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check


